
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pine Richland 00:13:21.52 27

2 Seneca Valley 00:13:27.10 28

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Girls Heat 1 SV @ PR Jr High Meet



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pine Richland 00:13:21.52 10 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 386 Teagan Yurocko 00:12:35.87 1

2 2 204 Sarah Shaffer 00:13:05.93 2

3 5 202 Sarah Wu 00:13:21.06 5

4 9 203 Kayleigh Libengood 00:13:50.92 9

5 10 205 Kate Iams 00:13:53.81 10

6 12 206 Mary Claire Daniello 00:13:54.58 (12)

7 18 208 Jules Jung 00:14:54.41 (14)

2 Seneca Valley 00:13:27.10 12 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 245 Morgan Baker 00:13:08.62 3

2 4 244 Drew Kirchner 00:13:20.77 4

3 6 246 Victoria Matchett 00:13:25.06 6

4 7 248 Sophie Aprile 00:13:32.33 7

5 8 251 Sonya Dietz 00:13:48.73 8

6 11 254 Grace Riggle 00:13:54.09 (11)

7 13 247 Olivia Gallup 00:14:02.67 (13)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 386 Teagan Yurocko 00:12:35.87 Pine Richland

2 2 204 Sarah Shaffer 00:13:05.93 Pine Richland

3 3 245 Morgan Baker 00:13:08.62 Seneca Valley

4 4 244 Drew Kirchner 00:13:20.77 Seneca Valley

5 5 202 Sarah Wu 00:13:21.06 Pine Richland

6 6 246 Victoria Matchett 00:13:25.06 Seneca Valley

7 7 248 Sophie Aprile 00:13:32.33 Seneca Valley

8 8 251 Sonya Dietz 00:13:48.73 Seneca Valley

9 9 203 Kayleigh Libengood 00:13:50.92 Pine Richland

10 10 205 Kate Iams 00:13:53.81 Pine Richland

11 (11) 254 Grace Riggle 00:13:54.09 Seneca Valley

12 (12) 206 Mary Claire Daniello 00:13:54.58 Pine Richland

13 (13) 247 Olivia Gallup 00:14:02.67 Seneca Valley

14 0 252 Makenna Berg 00:14:03.19 Seneca Valley

15 0 255 Brynn Flatt 00:14:22.09 Seneca Valley

16 0 250 Riley Perry 00:14:33.23 Seneca Valley

17 0 253 Hannah Jones 00:14:43.82 Seneca Valley

18 (14) 208 Jules Jung 00:14:54.41 Pine Richland

19 0 207 Hannah Putsure 00:15:47.14 Pine Richland

20 0 210 Lorelei Lehman 00:16:05.96 Pine Richland

21 0 209 Braylee Rowe 00:16:20.23 Pine Richland

22 0 249 Annie Policella 00:17:05.44 Seneca Valley
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